IBM11D4325B
IBM11D8325B
4M/8M x 32 DRAM  Module
IBM11D8320B8M x 3211/11, 5.0V, Sn/Pb. IBM11E8320B8M x 3211/11, 5.0V, Au.
Discontinuted (9/98 - last order; 3/99 last ship)
Features
• 72-Pin JEDEC Standard Single-In-Line
Memory Module

23 DQ23 47 WE 71 NC
24 DQ6 48 NC 72 VSS
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Addr. Leads Dimensions Package Notes
IBM11D4325B-60
4M x 32
60ns
11/11 Sn/Pb
4.25” x 1” x .205” SOJ
IBM11D4325B-70 70ns
IBM11D4325B-60J 60ns 1
IBM11D4325B-70J 70ns 1
IBM11D4325B-60 60ns
4.25” x 1” x .104” TSOP
IBM11D4325B-70 70ns
IBM11D4325B-60T 60ns 1
IBM11D4325B-70T 70ns 1
IBM11D8325B-60
8M x 32
60ns
4.25” x 1” x .360” SOJ
IBM11D8325B-70 70ns
IBM11D8325B-60J 60ns 1
IBM11D8325B-70J 70ns 1
1. DRAM package designator appended to speed portion of part number on assemblies beginning with DRAM die rev E.
©IBM Corporation. All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.
Page 2 of 20